TARIFF 2024

BREAKFAST 8AM - 8.50AM

MORNING BREAK 10.30AM -11.15AM

BREAKFAST OPTIONS

PORRIDGE POTS
CEREAL WITH MILK
YOGHURT

YOGHURT & GRANOLA
FRUIT POTS

FRESH FRUIT

CUT FRUIT

PIZZA ROLL
FRENCH TOAST
TOAST, JAM & BUTTER

BUTTER OR SPREAD
SAUCE PORTION

£1.30
£1.30
£1.00
£1.50
£1.35

£0.65
£1.40

£1.30
£2.00
£1.00

£0.20
£0.20

BREAKFAST ROLLS

BACON

LINKS SAUSAGE
SQUARE SAUSAGE
FRIED EGG
HAGGIS

BLACK PUDDING
POTATO SCONE

DOUBLE ROLL
TRIPLE ROLL

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

HASH BROWNS
POTATO SCONE
TOMATO
SCRAMBLED EGG
BEANS
MUSHOOMS
BLACK PUDDING
FRIED EGG

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.60

£2.50
£2.85

£0.90
£0.60
£0.60
£1.00
£0.60
£0.60
£0.80
£1.00

HOLROYD HOWE



LUNCH 11.40AM-1.50PM

LIGHT OPTIONS

SOUP WITH FRESH BREAD
BAKED POTATO WITH 1 FILLING
BAKED POTATO WITH 2 FILLINGS
BAKED POTATO WITH 3 FILLINGS
SANDWICHES & WRAPS FROM
SALAD BAR BOX

HOT MEALS

MAIN MEAL

MAIN MEAL MEAT FREE
GRAB & GO

HOT SANDWICH
KINDERGARTEN MEAL DEAL
JUNIOR SCHOOL MEAL DEAL
PASTA OF THE DAY

SNACKS

CONFECTIONARY
CEREAL BAR
HOME BAKING
CRISPS

DESSERT

ICE CREAM TUB
JELLY POT

DRINKS

STILL WATER 500MLS
SPARKLING WATER 500MLS
MILK 250MLS

SIMPLY FRUITY

RUBICON

FLAVOURED WATER

FRESH ORANGE 200MLS
FRESH APPLE 200MLS

£1.20
£1.95
£2.50
£2.85
£2.00
£2.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.25
£2.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.10
£1.20
£1.10

£1.00
£1.00
£0.80
£1.00
£1.50
£1.20
£1.00
£1.00

HOLROYD HOWE
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