

TARIFF 2024

BREAKFAST 8AM – 8.50AM MORNING BREAK 10.30AM – 11.15AM

<u>B</u>	REAKFAST OPTIONS		BREAKFAST ROLLS	
Р	ORRIDGE POTS	£1.30	BACON	£2.00
С	EREAL WITH MILK	£1.30	LINKS SAUSAGE	£2.00
Y	OGHURT	£1.00	SQUARE SAUSAGE	£2.00
Y	OGHURT & GRANOLA	£1.50	FRIED EGG	£2.00
F	RUIT POTS	£1.35	HAGGIS	£2.00
F	RESH FRUIT	£0.65	BLACK PUDDING	£2.00
С	UT FRUIT	£1.40	POTATO SCONE	£1.60
	IZZA ROLL	£1.30	DOUBLE ROLL	£2.50
F	RENCH TOAST	£2.00	TRIPLE ROLL	£2.85
T	OAST, JAM & BUTTER	£1.00		
			ADDITIONAL ITEMS	
В	UTTER OR SPREAD	£0.20	HASH BROWNS	£0.90
S	AUCE PORTION	£0.20	POTATO SCONE	£0.60
			TOMATO	£0.60
			SCRAMBLED EGG	£1.00
			BEANS	£0.60
			MUSHOOMS	£0.60
			BLACK PUDDING	£0.80
			FRIED EGG	£1.00









LIGHT OPTIONS

SOUP WITH FRESH BREAD	£1.20
BAKED POTATO WITH 1 FILLING	£1.95
BAKED POTATO WITH 2 FILLINGS	£2.50
BAKED POTATO WITH 3 FILLINGS	£2.85
SANDWICHES & WRAPS FROM	£2.00
SALAD BAR BOX	£2.00

HOT MEALS

MAIN MEAL	£3.50
MAIN MEAL MEAT FREE	£3.50
GRAB & GO	£3.00
HOT SANDWICH	£3.00
KINDERGARTEN MEAL DEAL	£3.00
JUNIOR SCHOOL MEAL DEAL	£3.25
PASTA OF THE DAY	£2.00

SNACKS

CONFECTIONARY	£1.00
CEREAL BAR	£1.00
HOME BAKING	£1.00
CRISPS	£1.00
DESSERT	£1.10
ICE CREAM TUB	£1.20
JELLY POT	£1.10

DRINKS

STILL WATER 500MLS	£1.00
SPARKLING WATER 500MLS	£1.00
MILK 250MLS	£0.80
SIMPLY FRUITY	£1.00
RUBICON	£1.50
FLAVOURED WATER	£1.20
FRESH ORANGE 200MLS	£1.00
FRESH APPLE 200MLS	£1.00





